
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Coupe NJ EE 93045 AA
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA
3 T: 24 25 25 25 99Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
3 T: 25 25 25 24 99Warren AV EE 25988 AA
3 T: 25 25 25 24 99Wood DL EE 91967 AA
6 T: 25 24 25 24 98Arnold HW EE 72679 AA
6 T: 25 25 24 24 98Moussalli BA EE 56374 AA
8 T: 25 22 25 25 97Franklin G EE 99866 AA
9 T: 24 22 25 25 96Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA
9 T: 22 24 25 25 96Coulstock T EE 107036 AA
9 T: 24 24 23 25 96Fleming M EE 31975 AA
12 T: 23 25 23 24 95King RJ EE 24962 AA
12 T: 24 24 25 22 95Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
14 T: 25 24 20 25 94Gill L EE 127545 AA
15 T: 23 22 25 23 93Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
15 T: 25 22 24 22 93Gibson B EE 98291 AA
15 T: 23 23 24 23 93Hall J EE 110112 AA
15 T: 23 24 23 23 93Kemsley P EE 100310 AA
19 T: 22 25 23 22 92Brightman JE EE 43085 AA

Yes20 T: 20 21 23 24 88Bennett AD EE 52268 AA
Yes21 T: 0Bales NC WW 1986 AA

21 T: 0Bethell C EE 121252 AA
21 T: 0Brister M EE 87729 AA
21 T: 0Burton D EE 118304 AA
21 T: 0Cain JF EE 53934 AA
21 T: 0Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
21 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 AA
21 T: 0Elgie R EE 108772 AA
21 T: 0Hirons J EE 118659 AA
21 T: 0Holmes M EE 123694 AA
21 T: 0Lea A EE 104115 AA
21 T: 0Leppington SP EE 39173 AA
21 T: 0Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
21 T: 0Mondesir L EE 113633 AA
21 T: 0Moore DC EE 8494 AA
21 T: 0Parsons AG EE 112822 AA
21 T: 0Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA

Yes21 T: 0Rogers R EE 1100 AA
21 T: 0Roling D EE 123649 AA
21 T: 0Tristram T EE 130851 AA
21 T: 0Wilson SS 6018 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Taylor D EE 42961 A
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99Smith K EE 94379 A
3 T: 25 24 24 24 97Defreitas G EE 33271 A
3 T: 24 25 24 24 97Mcgregor T EE 123850 A
3 T: 25 24 25 23 97Shaw P EE 113183 A
3 T: 24 24 24 25 97Wright TJ EE 46606 A
7 T: 25 25 23 23 96Butcher PJ EE 20238 A
7 T: 25 21 25 25 96Lobley S EE 113904 A
7 T: 24 24 24 24 96Matcham J EE 126877 A
7 T: 25 22 25 24 96Parkinson E EE 130555 A
7 T: 23 25 25 23 96Wogan BA EE 113123 A
12 T: 24 24 23 24 95Babcock C EE 129386 A
12 T: 23 24 24 24 95Ballantyne B EE 126129 A
12 T: 25 24 25 21 95Collins P EE 9784 A
12 T: 23 25 23 24 95Ollerenshaw DP EE 132714 A
12 T: 23 23 24 25 95Owen G EE 126843 A
12 T: 22 23 25 25 95Phillips A EE 99941 A
18 T: 23 25 24 22 94Clifford T EE 134547 A
18 T: 24 24 22 24 94Keates A EE 128949 A
18 T: 23 23 24 24 94Pullin SW WW 2480 A
18 T: 23 22 25 24 94Smith JRG EE 8538 A
18 T: 22 24 25 23 94Smith SJ EE 105697 A
23 T: 24 22 22 25 93Dunne J EE 113258 A
23 T: 25 22 23 23 93Perrin GR EE 80755 A
23 T: 23 22 25 23 93Phypers M EE 107822 A
23 T: 23 23 24 23 93Wakefield LVJ EE 122062 A

Yes27 T: 20 25 24 23 92Frammingham T EE 101553 A
27 T: 22 24 23 23 92Handley DL WW 195 A
27 T: 24 23 21 24 92Pipe S EE 125539 A

Yes30 T: 25 21 24 21 91Rosic P EE 120646 A
Yes30 T: 23 25 22 21 91Stephens A EE 123017 A

32 T: 23 23 22 22 90Derriman HR EE 117729 A
32 T: 23 21 23 23 90Wright AW EE 100 A
34 T: 23 23 22 21 89Morris GL WW 1905 A
34 T: 21 23 23 22 89Nelson P SS 4309 A
36 T: 22 20 25 21 88Arnold R EE 72680 A

Yes36 T: 23 21 21 23 88Drury A EE 73079 A
Yes38 T: 20 22 23 22 87English R EE 110453 A

39 T: 24 20 20 22 86Davis S EE 124849 A
40 T: 0Allen W EE 128356 A
40 T: 0Bone C EE 126141 A
40 T: 0Davies M WW 1985 A
40 T: 0Dean R EE 105788 A
40 T: 0Freeman P EE 105062 A
40 T: 0Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 A
40 T: 0Glas HE EE 134073 A
40 T: 0Jones C EE 126835 A
40 T: 0Jones R EE 31122 A
40 T: 0Jones RP EE 51136 A
40 T: 0Lewis T EE 125004 A
40 T: 0Manning RJ EE 50249 A
40 T: 0Miller JCE EE 19676 A
40 T: 0Moulding G EE 123498 A
40 T: 0Partridge R WW 2527 A
40 T: 0Pegg M EE 117926 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
40 T: 0Potts R EE 130160 A
40 T: 0Shanks E EE 122157 A

Yes40 T: 0Shanks L EE 122885 A
40 T: 0Spence P SS 6081 A

Yes40 T: 0Swain R EE 128514 A
40 T: 0Wayman D EE 126079 A
40 T: 0Wellard AL EE 29446 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Silvester J EE 135254 B

Yes2 T: 25 24 25 25 99Vogel S EE 128651 B
3 T: 24 24 25 25 98Adams M EE 126882 B
3 T: 24 25 24 25 98Parkinson ITD EE 80828 B
5 T: 24 25 23 25 97Cocker A EE 131815 B
5 T: 25 24 24 24 97Irving GJ WW 1134 B
7 T: 24 23 25 24 96Debnam J EE 132651 B
7 T: 24 24 23 25 96Hendon DL EE 16985 B

Yes7 T: 23 24 24 25 96Smith AJT EE 47749 B
10 T: 24 22 25 24 95Groombridge S EE 132050 B

Yes10 T: 25 24 24 22 95Ribbens A EE 51771 B
12 T: 23 23 25 23 94Pummell DG EE 35028 B
13 T: 24 23 24 22 93Cook P EE 5051 B
13 T: 22 25 24 22 93Gibson HL EE 108958 B
13 T: 23 24 23 23 93Howard J EE 135097 B*

Yes13 T: 21 23 25 24 93Spooner ID EE 63999 B
13 T: 22 25 24 22 93Taylor C EE 121302 B

Yes18 T: 24 22 24 22 92Anstey GAJ EE 90965 B
18 T: 21 22 25 24 92Kemsley-Attwe TA EE 118904 B
18 T: 24 22 23 23 92Phillips L EE 122464 B
18 T: 23 22 23 24 92Seddon A EE 125724 B*
18 T: 23 23 22 24 92Williams S EE 101057 B
23 T: 22 24 21 24 91Kenton PM EE 115428 B

Yes23 T: 21 23 25 22 91Nunn SJ EE 127134 B
23 T: 23 23 22 23 91Rothon W EE 123024 B
23 T: 23 23 24 21 91Walker A EE 110501 B
27 T: 23 23 23 21 90Lavelle M EE 57993 B
27 T: 22 25 22 21 90Marle J EE 132675 B
27 T: 23 21 21 25 90Russell I EE 122908 B
30 T: 21 24 24 20 89Payne G EE 128438 B

Yes31 T: 21 24 22 21 88Cundall E EE 102412 B
31 T: 22 23 20 23 88Peart H EE 39125 B

Yes31 T: 22 20 24 22 88Watt WG EE 52384 B
31 T: 23 24 22 19 88Wright N EE 111285 B
35 T: 20 20 24 21 85Davies K EE 127047 B

Yes35 T: 21 21 23 20 85May T EE 364 B
35 T: 21 21 22 21 85Vogel K EE 127557 B
38 T: 19 21 21 23 84Chesson MS EE 108584 B

Yes38 T: 21 20 22 21 84Last AJ EE 87651 B
38 T: 19 20 24 21 84Quinn S EE 97582 B
38 T: 21 20 21 22 84Soanes C EE 127102 B
42 T: 19 22 18 19 78Chesson N EE 2655 B
43 T: 0Annand V IM 28 B
43 T: 0Bales H WW 2307 B

Yes43 T: 0Borrett D EE 131121 B
43 T: 0Bowen-Matthews R IM 57 B
43 T: 0Bulmer B EE 66687 B
43 T: 0Christian M EE 122272 B
43 T: 0Cooper D EE 117818 B

Yes43 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 B
43 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 B
43 T: 0English LC WW 2429 B

Yes43 T: 0English RC WW 1106 B
43 T: 0Gaskin P EE 118880 B
43 T: 0Hewetson JC EE 73663 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
43 T: 0Howe DJ EE 114613 B
43 T: 0Jones P EE 124346 B
43 T: 0Lancaster CE EE 98359 B
43 T: 0Parkin AR WW 1979 B
43 T: 0Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
43 T: 0Ramsden P EE 116881 B
43 T: 0Sanders LD EE 99421 B
43 T: 0Taylor A EE 118869 B
43 T: 0Ward A EE 114942 B

Scores Report
English Open English Skeet ESK

23/05/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 March 2013 03:05:56 Page 5 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 25 25 97Nicholson H EE 133855 C
2 T: 24 24 24 24 96Gale S WW 2618 C
3 T: 25 23 24 23 95Herbert T EE 122961 C
3 T: 22 24 24 25 95Moate R EE 5036 C
3 T: 24 23 25 23 95Ollerenshaw J EE 125917 C
6 T: 24 24 24 22 94Johnson C EE 128278 C
7 T: 24 22 23 23 92Mitchell J EE 134609 C
8 T: 22 22 24 23 91Kibble SS 6262 C
9 T: 23 22 22 23 90Kibble R W SS 2494 C
10 T: 24 24 19 22 89Buck S EE 134378 C
10 T: 21 23 23 22 89Ewalt W EE 129236 C
10 T: 22 23 22 22 89Pilcher KDA EE 128398 C
10 T: 23 23 22 21 89Stevens AJ WW 1622 C
14 T: 19 24 22 23 88Allen S EE 112266 C
14 T: 24 22 22 20 88Quigley G EE 113009 C
14 T: 21 21 23 23 88Woods DT EE 126508 C
17 T: 24 22 20 21 87Martin J EE 48799 C

Yes17 T: 20 22 24 21 87Smith D EE 114472 C
Yes19 T: 24 21 21 20 86Davies J EE 132169 C

20 T: 20 20 22 23 85Burn D EE 134506 C
Yes20 T: 23 21 22 19 85Green DC EE 121761 C

20 T: 20 22 21 22 85Pomfret A EE 136598 C*
Yes20 T: 23 22 21 19 85Williams JC WW 614 C

24 T: 22 20 24 18 84Fretwell M EE 135896 C
24 T: 21 22 20 21 84Markham R EE 117277 C
24 T: 23 17 23 21 84Pope A EE 133478 C
24 T: 22 22 19 21 84Tibbles A EE 131644 C*
28 T: 18 22 25 18 83Henderson T EE 73821 C
29 T: 20 21 22 19 82Adams N EE 132643 C
29 T: 20 19 23 20 82Gates JM EE 130254 C
29 T: 21 22 20 19 82Rowan G EE 66773 C
32 T: 18 23 22 18 81Merton M EE 134362 C
32 T: 21 22 19 19 81Silvester SJ EE 127976 C
34 T: 19 18 18 23 78Beshaw C EE 135502 C*
34 T: 19 22 20 17 78Loake M EE 135170 C*
34 T: 22 20 18 18 78Simpson M EE 134574 C*
37 T: 17 19 20 18 74Blissett J EE 133024 C*
37 T: 17 21 20 16 74Richardson B EE 126807 C
39 T: 15 18 20 18 71Baker J EE 132152 C*
40 T: 12 17 22 19 70Lungley HB EE 134111 C

Yes40 T: 17 17 18 18 70Spackman W EE 133840 C*
42 T: 20 18 17 14 69Burns H EE 134892 C
43 T: 16 17 16 19 68Pickett M EE 136123 C
44 T: 16 18 15 17 66Partridge R EE 135223 C*
45 T: 19 16 15 12 62Norden I EE 125058 C
46 T: 0Adley P EE 87081 C
46 T: 0Bavington A EE 120890 C
46 T: 0Burton S EE 120196 C
46 T: 0Falkous S EE 128170 C
46 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 C
46 T: 0Kingsnorth M EE 104959 C
46 T: 0Kingsnorth W EE 104958 C
46 T: 0Lester R EE 131344 C
46 T: 0Price D EE 132757 C
46 T: 0Quinton F EE 130683 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
46 T: 0Savins M EE 99006 C
46 T: 0Savins RL EE 126339 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Bizley K EE 132236 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 17 23 21 84Pope A EE 133478 CLT
1 T: 22 22 19 21 84Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT
3 T: 12 17 22 19 70Lungley HB EE 134111 CLT
4 T: 20 18 17 14 69Burns H EE 134892 CLT
5 T: 0Glas HE EE 134073 CLT
5 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 CLT
5 T: 0Lester R EE 131344 CLT
5 T: 0Tristram T EE 130851 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 24 97Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
2 T: 25 22 25 24 96Parkinson E EE 130555 JNR
3 T: 23 24 24 24 95Ballantyne B EE 126129 JNR
3 T: 24 23 25 23 95Ollerenshaw J EE 125917 JNR
3 T: 23 23 24 25 95Owen G EE 126843 JNR
6 T: 21 21 22 21 85Vogel K EE 127557 JNR
7 T: 21 20 21 22 84Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
8 T: 19 18 18 23 78Beshaw C EE 135502 JNR
9 T: 0English LC WW 2429 JNR
9 T: 0Jones C EE 126835 JNR
9 T: 0Pegg M EE 117926 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 22 25 24 96Parkinson E EE 130555 LDY
2 T: 22 25 24 22 93Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
3 T: 21 22 25 24 92Kemsley-Attwe TA EE 118904 LDY
4 T: 23 21 21 25 90Russell I EE 122908 LDY
5 T: 24 22 20 21 87Martin J EE 48799 LDY
6 T: 21 21 22 21 85Vogel K EE 127557 LDY
7 T: 19 21 21 23 84Chesson MS EE 108584 LDY
7 T: 21 22 20 21 84Markham R EE 117277 LDY
7 T: 19 20 24 21 84Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
10 T: 20 19 23 20 82Gates JM EE 130254 LDY
11 T: 22 20 18 18 78Simpson M EE 134574 LDY
12 T: 15 18 20 18 71Baker J EE 132152 LDY

Yes13 T: 17 17 18 18 70Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
14 T: 20 18 17 14 69Burns H EE 134892 LDY
15 T: 0Allen W EE 128356 LDY

Yes15 T: 0Bales NC WW 1986 LDY
15 T: 0Bowen-Matthews R IM 57 LDY
15 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 LDY
15 T: 0Hirons J EE 118659 LDY
15 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 LDY
15 T: 0Kingsnorth M EE 104959 LDY
15 T: 0Lancaster CE EE 98359 LDY
15 T: 0Savins RL EE 126339 LDY
15 T: 0Shanks E EE 122157 LDY

Scores Report
English Open English Skeet ESK

23/05/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 March 2013 03:05:56 Page 11 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Coupe NJ EE 93045 SNR
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Silvester J EE 135254 SNR
3 T: 24 25 25 25 99Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR

Yes3 T: 25 24 25 25 99Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
3 T: 25 25 25 24 99Warren AV EE 25988 SNR
3 T: 25 25 25 24 99Wood DL EE 91967 SNR
7 T: 24 24 25 25 98Adams M EE 126882 SNR
7 T: 25 24 25 24 98Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
9 T: 24 25 23 25 97Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
9 T: 25 24 24 24 97Defreitas G EE 33271 SNR
9 T: 25 22 25 25 97Franklin G EE 99866 SNR
9 T: 24 23 25 25 97Nicholson H EE 133855 SNR
9 T: 25 24 25 23 97Shaw P EE 113183 SNR
14 T: 22 24 25 25 96Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
14 T: 24 23 25 24 96Debnam J EE 132651 SNR
14 T: 24 24 23 25 96Fleming M EE 31975 SNR
14 T: 24 24 24 24 96Gale S WW 2618 SNR
14 T: 24 24 23 25 96Hendon DL EE 16985 SNR
14 T: 25 21 25 25 96Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
14 T: 24 24 24 24 96Matcham J EE 126877 SNR

Yes14 T: 23 24 24 25 96Smith AJT EE 47749 SNR
14 T: 23 25 25 23 96Wogan BA EE 113123 SNR
23 T: 24 24 23 24 95Babcock C EE 129386 SNR
23 T: 24 22 25 24 95Groombridge S EE 132050 SNR
23 T: 25 23 24 23 95Herbert T EE 122961 SNR
23 T: 23 25 23 24 95King RJ EE 24962 SNR
23 T: 24 24 25 22 95Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
23 T: 23 25 23 24 95Ollerenshaw DP EE 132714 SNR

Yes23 T: 25 24 24 22 95Ribbens A EE 51771 SNR
30 T: 23 25 24 22 94Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
30 T: 25 24 20 25 94Gill L EE 127545 SNR
30 T: 24 24 24 22 94Johnson C EE 128278 SNR
30 T: 24 24 22 24 94Keates A EE 128949 SNR
30 T: 23 23 24 24 94Pullin SW WW 2480 SNR
30 T: 23 23 25 23 94Pummell DG EE 35028 SNR
30 T: 22 24 25 23 94Smith SJ EE 105697 SNR
37 T: 24 23 24 22 93Cook P EE 5051 SNR
37 T: 24 22 22 25 93Dunne J EE 113258 SNR
37 T: 23 22 25 23 93Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
37 T: 25 22 24 22 93Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
37 T: 23 23 24 23 93Hall J EE 110112 SNR
37 T: 23 24 23 23 93Howard J EE 135097 SNR
37 T: 23 24 23 23 93Kemsley P EE 100310 SNR
37 T: 25 22 23 23 93Perrin GR EE 80755 SNR
37 T: 23 22 25 23 93Phypers M EE 107822 SNR

Yes37 T: 21 23 25 24 93Spooner ID EE 63999 SNR
37 T: 23 23 24 23 93Wakefield LVJ EE 122062 SNR

Yes48 T: 24 22 24 22 92Anstey GAJ EE 90965 SNR
48 T: 22 25 23 22 92Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
48 T: 22 24 23 23 92Handley DL WW 195 SNR
48 T: 24 22 23 23 92Mitchell J EE 134609 SNR
48 T: 24 22 23 23 92Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
48 T: 24 23 21 24 92Pipe S EE 125539 SNR
48 T: 23 22 23 24 92Seddon A EE 125724 SNR
55 T: 22 22 24 23 91Kibble SS 6262 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 21 23 25 22 91Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR

55 T: 23 23 22 23 91Rothon W EE 123024 SNR
55 T: 23 23 24 21 91Walker A EE 110501 SNR
59 T: 23 23 22 22 90Derriman HR EE 117729 SNR
59 T: 23 22 22 23 90Kibble R W SS 2494 SNR
59 T: 22 25 22 21 90Marle J EE 132675 SNR
62 T: 24 24 19 22 89Buck S EE 134378 SNR
62 T: 21 23 23 22 89Ewalt W EE 129236 SNR
62 T: 21 23 23 22 89Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
62 T: 22 23 22 22 89Pilcher KDA EE 128398 SNR
62 T: 23 23 22 21 89Stevens AJ WW 1622 SNR
67 T: 19 24 22 23 88Allen S EE 112266 SNR
67 T: 22 20 25 21 88Arnold R EE 72680 SNR

Yes67 T: 20 21 23 24 88Bennett AD EE 52268 SNR
Yes67 T: 21 24 22 21 88Cundall E EE 102412 SNR
Yes67 T: 23 21 21 23 88Drury A EE 73079 SNR

67 T: 24 22 22 20 88Quigley G EE 113009 SNR
67 T: 21 21 23 23 88Woods DT EE 126508 SNR
67 T: 23 24 22 19 88Wright N EE 111285 SNR

Yes75 T: 24 21 21 20 86Davies J EE 132169 SNR
76 T: 20 20 22 23 85Burn D EE 134506 SNR
77 T: 22 20 24 18 84Fretwell M EE 135896 SNR

Yes77 T: 21 20 22 21 84Last AJ EE 87651 SNR
79 T: 18 22 25 18 83Henderson T EE 73821 SNR
80 T: 20 21 22 19 82Adams N EE 132643 SNR
80 T: 21 22 20 19 82Rowan G EE 66773 SNR
82 T: 18 23 22 18 81Merton M EE 134362 SNR
82 T: 21 22 19 19 81Silvester SJ EE 127976 SNR
84 T: 19 22 20 17 78Loake M EE 135170 SNR
85 T: 17 19 20 18 74Blissett J EE 133024 SNR
86 T: 16 18 15 17 66Partridge R EE 135223 SNR
87 T: 0Bales H WW 2307 SNR
87 T: 0Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
87 T: 0Bethell C EE 121252 SNR
87 T: 0Bone C EE 126141 SNR

Yes87 T: 0Borrett D EE 131121 SNR
87 T: 0Burton D EE 118304 SNR
87 T: 0Burton S EE 120196 SNR
87 T: 0Cain JF EE 53934 SNR
87 T: 0Christian M EE 122272 SNR
87 T: 0Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
87 T: 0Cooper D EE 117818 SNR

Yes87 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
87 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
87 T: 0Davies M WW 1985 SNR
87 T: 0Dean R EE 105788 SNR
87 T: 0Elgie R EE 108772 SNR

Yes87 T: 0English RC WW 1106 SNR
87 T: 0Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
87 T: 0Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR
87 T: 0Gaskin P EE 118880 SNR
87 T: 0Holmes M EE 123694 SNR
87 T: 0Lea A EE 104115 SNR
87 T: 0Lewis T EE 125004 SNR
87 T: 0Manning RJ EE 50249 SNR

Scores Report
English Open English Skeet ESK

23/05/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 March 2013 03:05:56 Page 13 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
87 T: 0Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
87 T: 0Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
87 T: 0Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
87 T: 0Moulding G EE 123498 SNR
87 T: 0Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR
87 T: 0Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
87 T: 0Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
87 T: 0Potts R EE 130160 SNR
87 T: 0Price D EE 132757 SNR

Yes87 T: 0Rogers R EE 1100 SNR
87 T: 0Roling D EE 123649 SNR
87 T: 0Sanders LD EE 99421 SNR
87 T: 0Savins M EE 99006 SNR

Yes87 T: 0Shanks L EE 122885 SNR
87 T: 0Spence P SS 6081 SNR

Yes87 T: 0Swain R EE 128514 SNR
87 T: 0Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
87 T: 0Wayman D EE 126079 SNR
87 T: 0Wilson SS 6018 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Taylor D EE 42961 VET
3 T: 24 25 25 25 99Smith K EE 94379 VET
4 T: 25 25 24 24 98Moussalli BA EE 56374 VET
4 T: 24 25 24 25 98Parkinson ITD EE 80828 VET
6 T: 25 24 24 24 97Irving GJ WW 1134 VET
6 T: 24 24 24 25 97Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
8 T: 24 22 25 25 96Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET
8 T: 25 25 23 23 96Butcher PJ EE 20238 VET
10 T: 25 24 25 21 95Collins P EE 9784 VET
10 T: 22 24 24 25 95Moate R EE 5036 VET
10 T: 22 23 25 25 95Phillips A EE 99941 VET
13 T: 23 22 25 24 94Smith JRG EE 8538 VET
14 T: 22 25 24 22 93Taylor C EE 121302 VET

Yes15 T: 20 25 24 23 92Frammingham T EE 101553 VET
15 T: 23 23 22 24 92Williams S EE 101057 VET
17 T: 22 24 21 24 91Kenton PM EE 115428 VET

Yes17 T: 25 21 24 21 91Rosic P EE 120646 VET
Yes17 T: 23 25 22 21 91Stephens A EE 123017 VET

20 T: 23 23 23 21 90Lavelle M EE 57993 VET
20 T: 23 21 23 23 90Wright AW EE 100 VET
22 T: 23 23 22 21 89Morris GL WW 1905 VET
22 T: 21 24 24 20 89Payne G EE 128438 VET
24 T: 22 23 20 23 88Peart H EE 39125 VET

Yes24 T: 22 20 24 22 88Watt WG EE 52384 VET
Yes26 T: 20 22 23 22 87English R EE 110453 VET

26 T: 24 22 20 21 87Martin J EE 48799 VET
Yes26 T: 20 22 24 21 87Smith D EE 114472 VET

29 T: 24 20 20 22 86Davis S EE 124849 VET
30 T: 20 20 24 21 85Davies K EE 127047 VET

Yes30 T: 23 21 22 19 85Green DC EE 121761 VET
Yes30 T: 21 21 23 20 85May T EE 364 VET

30 T: 20 22 21 22 85Pomfret A EE 136598 VET
Yes30 T: 23 22 21 19 85Williams JC WW 614 VET

35 T: 19 22 18 19 78Chesson N EE 2655 VET
35 T: 22 20 18 18 78Simpson M EE 134574 VET
37 T: 17 21 20 16 74Richardson B EE 126807 VET
38 T: 16 17 16 19 68Pickett M EE 136123 VET
39 T: 19 16 15 12 62Norden I EE 125058 VET
40 T: 0Adley P EE 87081 VET
40 T: 0Annand V IM 28 VET
40 T: 0Bizley K EE 132236 VET
40 T: 0Brister M EE 87729 VET
40 T: 0Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
40 T: 0Falkous S EE 128170 VET
40 T: 0Hewetson JC EE 73663 VET
40 T: 0Howe DJ EE 114613 VET
40 T: 0Jones P EE 124346 VET
40 T: 0Jones R EE 31122 VET
40 T: 0Jones RP EE 51136 VET
40 T: 0Kingsnorth M EE 104959 VET
40 T: 0Kingsnorth W EE 104958 VET
40 T: 0Leppington SP EE 39173 VET
40 T: 0Miller JCE EE 19676 VET
40 T: 0Parkin AR WW 1979 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
40 T: 0Partridge R WW 2527 VET
40 T: 0Quinton F EE 130683 VET
40 T: 0Ramsden P EE 116881 VET
40 T: 0Shanks E EE 122157 VET
40 T: 0Ward A EE 114942 VET
40 T: 0Wellard AL EE 29446 VET
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